

BID 618 TABULATION OF BIDS

Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	SCHOMBURG & SCHOMBURG		GARCIA & SONS	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LSUM	1	\$ 800.00	\$800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	FURNISHING STRUCTURAL STEEL	LSUM	1	\$ 1,575.00	\$1,575.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$3,500.00
3	FABRICATING AND ERECTING STRUC. STEEL	EACH	8	\$ 1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$ 987.50	\$7,900.00
4	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION 18"	FOOT	45	\$ 179.00	\$8,055.00	\$ 138.89	\$6,250.05
5	BREAKAWAY DEVICE COUPLING	EACH	32	\$ 94.50	\$3,024.00	\$ 110.29	\$3,529.28
Carried forward from page							
Bidder's Proposal for making Entire Improvements					\$22,254.00	\$26,179.33	